FROM/TO

ISLE OF WIGHT COUNCIL

ISLE OF WIGHT COUNCIL
SHANKLIN IN BLOOM
SHANKLIN CARNIVAL
SHANKLIN REGATTA
SHANKLIN IN BLOOM

PLASTIC FREE SHANKLIN
SHANKLIN TOWN BRASS BAND
IWMDDF

SHANKLIN CARNIVAL SANTA SAT
SHANKLIN ROTARY XMAS
DINNER

AGE CONCERN SHANKLIN
EARL MOUNTBATTEN HOSPICE

SHANKLIN TOWN COUNCIL GRANTS 2018-2019

DETAILS

PRECEPT GRANT
TRANSITIONARY GRANT
GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT
DONATIONS FROM CAROL SERVICE

PAID

325.00
2000.00
2000.00

26.00

160.00

660.00

100.00

250.00

250.00

1500.00
150.27

RECEIVED

213,296.00
5,648.00



