## SHANKLIN TOWN COUNCIL GRANTS 2018-2019

FROM/TO	DETAILS	PAID	RECEIVED
ISLE OF WIGHT COUNCIL	PRECEPT GRANT		213,296.00
ISLE OF WIGHT COUNCIL	TRANSITIONARY GRANT		5,648.00
SHANKLIN IN BLOOM	GRANT	325.00	
SHANKLIN CARNIVAL	GRANT	2000.00	
SHANKLIN REGATTA	GRANT	2000.00	
SHANKLIN IN BLOOM	GRANT	26.00	
PLASTIC FREE SHANKLIN	GRANT	160.00	
SHANKLIN TOWN BRASS BAND	GRANT	660.00	
IWMDDF	GRANT	100.00	
SHANKLIN CARNIVAL SANTA SAT	GRANT	250.00	
SHANKLIN ROTARY XMAS	GRANT	250.00	
DINNER			
AGE CONCERN SHANKLIN	GRANT	1500.00	
EARL MOUNTBATTEN HOSPICE	DONATIONS FROM CAROL SERVICE	150.27	